PRODUCT CATALOGUE
BUSINESS & MARKETING
YOUR LOCAL PRINT SHOP
What we can do for you!
GRAPHICS  •  PRINTING  •  SIGNS
REV. 9/24
Track 21 Graphix Inc., a diverse printing company, established in 1992, is a family owned and operated
business with high expectations for quality workmanship. Our company continues to develop with the

30.  Marketing
31.  Meet the Main Machines
32.  How to Order
PRODUCT CATALOGUE WWW.TRACK21.CA1
B
U
SI
N
E
SS
 C
A
R
D
S P R O M O T E  Y O U R
BUSINESS
Business cards are a great way to
promote your business. They are a
simple way to leave contact information
for your business with potential
customers. The small size card makes it
easy to carry in a wallet so it can always
be on hand when the opportunity to
promote arises.
IN-HOUSE STOCK OPTIONS
LUXURY CARD OPTIONS
• 14pt C2S cardstock (Coated 1 Side Available)
• 16pt C2S cardstock (Coated 1 Side Available)
• Lynx 80#  |  100#  |  120# (Uncoated)
• Digital silk cover 130#
• Linen textured  | Laid cardstock
Other options available upon request
CARD SIZE:
WITH BLEED:
3.75” x 2.25”
FINISH SIZE:
3.5” x 2”
SOFT TOUCH
PAINTED EDGE
SPOT UV Clear gloss applied to areas of your choice.
• Choose from soft touch or matte lamination
• Slightly raised clear UV gloss
• Lamination provides a protective layer
Ultra thick cards with coloured edge to help
your card stand out.
• 32pt stock
• Uncoated surface
• 7 edge colour options
Soft touch (Suede Finish) have a luxurious feel.
• Soft, matte, velvet-like surface